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USDA - Forest Service \ ABSTRACT OF BIDS b
(Reference FSM 2430, FSH 2409.18, Section 62)
A. GENERAL INFORMATION
1. Sale 2. Date of Bid Opening: 3. Location of Bid Opening: 4. Time:
Number: 03/16/2016 Enoree Ranger District Office 10:00am
01071
5. Sale Name: ENB60 61 FT B. Type of Bid
5. National Forest: 6. Ranger District: a.[X] Sealed Bid
Sumter NF Enoree RD b.[ ] Oral Bid
9. Salvage Sale Status: No 10, SBA Set-aside (Yes or Nd) | 11. Bid Guarantee Amount;
$35,300.00
B. SALE INFORMATION (Required Removal)
Minimum
Unit of Estimated Advertised Acceptable Fixed
Species Product Measure Quantity Rate Bid Rate Rate
Softwood -
Other Pulpwood CCF 41,237.00 $8.56 $352,988.72
Minimum Total Sale Value | $352,988.72
C. SUMMARY OF BIDDERS
Rank - Name Total Bid Value
1* Foothutls, fareat “Products b 39 £95.89
2 Crozie $ 257 894715
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10 $
11 $
12 $
13 $
14 $
15 $
* Bidder ranked 1 is the Apparent High Bidder
D. SIGNATURES
Bids Opened By: Forest Service Witness

Sales Officer
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Signature

Title

Signature

_ Attachment; Record of Oral Bidding, if applicable.




